Global Partners in Science Communication

7-day destination

Day1l Travel to rendezvous point

3:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm

Check in
Orientation Session
Art Opening Reception

Day 2 Travel to final destination

6:10 am
6:15 am
7:00 am
7:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
Noon
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

Day 3
7:00 am
9:00 am
Impersonal
11:00 am
Noon
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
night

Luggage to hotel lobby
Breakfast at hotel
Depart to airport
Flight

Room check-in
Creative Context
Audience First
Lunch

Elevator Pitch

Tour

Dinner

Hands-on Workshop

Breakfast
Personalizing the

Presentation skills
Lunch

Story structure

Tour

Dinner in town
Fireside chat/Improv

experience syllabus

Day 4
7:00 am
9:00 am
9:50 am
10:00 am
with faculty
Noon
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:00 pm
briefing

Day 5

7:00 am
9:00 am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm

Day 6

7:00 am
9:00 am
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm

Day 7 Travel Day

8:30 am
Anytime

Breakfast

All about Visuals
Luggage in lobby
One-on-one sessions

Lunch

Rehearsal time
Presentations!
Transfer

Dinner and check
Late dinner, safety

Breakfast

Outreach excursions
Reception

Dinner

Host reception

Breakfast
Exploration day
Transfer airport
Flight
Overnight stay

Breakfast
Depart home



