Global Partners in Science Communication

7-day destination

experience syllabus

Day 1 Travel to rendezvous point		Day 4	
3:00 pm	Check in	7:00 am	Breakfast
7:00 pm	Orientation Session	9:00 am	All about Visuals
8:00 pm	Art Opening Reception	9:50 am	Luggage in lobby
		10:00 am	One-on-one sessions
Day 2 Travel to final destination		with faculty	
6:10 am	Luggage to hotel lobby	Noon	Lunch
6:15 am	Breakfast at hotel	1:00 pm	Rehearsal time
7:00 am	Depart to airport	2:00 pm	Presentations!
7:30 am	Flight	5:00 pm	Transfer
10:00 am	Room check-in	6:30 pm	Dinner and check
10:30 am	Creative Context	8:00 pm	Late dinner, safety
11:30 am	Audience First	briefing	
Noon	Lunch		
1:00 pm	Elevator Pitch	Day 5	
4:00 pm	Tour	7:00 am	Breakfast
6:00 pm	Dinner	9:00 am	Outreach excursions
7:00 pm	Hands-on Workshop	5:00 pm	Reception
·	•	6:00 pm	Dinner
Day 3		8:00 pm	Host reception
7:00 am	Breakfast		
9:00 am	Personalizing the	Day 6	
Impersonal		7:00 am	Breakfast
11:00 am	Presentation skills	9:00 am	Exploration day
Noon	Lunch	4:30 pm	Transfer airport
1:00 pm	Story structure	6:00 pm	Flight
4:00 pm	Tour	8:30 pm	Overnight stay
6:00 pm	Dinner in town		
7:00 pm	Fireside chat/Improv	Day 7 Travel Day	
night	• •	8:30 am	Breakfast
Ü		Anytime	Depart home